
School Name RSCOM

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 X X

Friday, 23 June, 2023 X X

Monday, 26 June, 2023 AEEC GE 3

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 FTP094C201 Language of Cinema GE 4/8

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8

Thursday, 29 June, 2023 FTP094C202 Media Research FTP092C202 Screenplay Writing

Friday, 30 June, 2023

Monday, 3 July, 2023 FTP094C203 TV News Reporting and Production

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 FTP092C201 Basics of Film Production

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 FTP094C204 Film Studies

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 VAC

Friday, 7 July, 2023 SEC

Monday, 10 July, 2023 BHS II BHS II

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 CEN CEN

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

The Assam Royal Global University

University Examination Cell

Semester End Examination Time Table

PG 2nd UG 2nd

MA Film&TV production BA Film&TV production

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 1:30 pm  - 4:30 pm


